Date

Jun 16, 2020
Jun 16, 2020

Jun 16, 2020

Jun 19, 2020
Jun 19, 2020

Jun 19, 2020

Jun 20, 2020
Jun 20, 2020

Jun 20, 2020

Jun 23, 2020
Jun 23, 2020

Jun 23, 2020

Jun 26, 2020

Jun 26, 2020

Jun 26, 2020

Jun 30, 2020
Jun 30, 2020

Jun 30, 2020

Tue

Tue

Tue

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tue
Tue

Tue

Fri

Fri

Fri

Tue
Tue

Tue

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2020 T-Ball Tuesday Field 2 (5-6) League Schedule

Day Time

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

9:00AM

10:15AM

11:30AM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

Location

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Game Home

1 Bank Plus

1 Mike Whatley Honda

1 Local 619 Plumbers &
Pipe

2 Bank Plus

2 Mike Whatley Honda

2 0. Smith Construction

3 Local 619 Plumbers &
Pipe

3 Bank Plus

3 Trustmark

4 Mike Whatley Honda

4 Bank Plus

4 Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau

5 Trustmark

5 Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau

5 Mike Whatley Honda

6 Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau

6 Trustmark

6 0. Smith Construction

Visitor
Lincoln Co. Farm
Bureau

0. Smith
Construction

Trustmark

Local 619 Plumbers
& Pipe

Trustmark

Lincoln Co. Farm
Bureau

Mike Whatley
Honda

O. Smith
Construction

Lincoln Co. Farm
Bureau

Local 619 Plumbers
& Pipe

Trustmark

O. Smith
Construction

0. Smith
Construction

Local 619 Plumbers
& Pipe

Bank Plus

Mike Whatley
Honda

Bank Plus

Local 619 Plumbers
& Pipe

over



Jul 07, 2020

Jul 07, 2020

Jul 07, 2020
Jul 10, 2020

Jul 10, 2020

Jul 10, 2020

Tue

Tue

Tue
Fri

Fri

Fri

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

5:00PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

0. Smith Construction

Local 619 Plumbers &
Pipe

Trustmark

Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau

Local 619 Plumbers &
Pipe

Bank Plus

Bank Plus

Lincoln Co. Farm
Bureau

Mike Whatley
Honda

Trustmark

0. Smith
Construction

Mike Whatley
Honda

This is the revised schedule. Play at Hansel King Sportsplex.



