## Brookhaven Recreation Department 2020 T-Ball Tuesday Field 2 (5-6) League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 2	1	Bank Plus	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	6:15PM	Field 2	1	Mike Whatley Honda	O. Smith Construction
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	7:30PM	Field 2	1	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe	Trustmark
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	5:00PM	Field 2	2	Bank Plus	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	6:15PM	Field 2	2	Mike Whatley Honda	Trustmark
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	7:30PM	Field 2	2	O. Smith Construction	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	9:00AM	Field 2	3	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe	Mike Whatley Honda
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	10:15AM	Field 2	3	Bank Plus	O. Smith Construction
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	11:30AM	Field 2	3	Trustmark	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau
						Local 619 Plumbers
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 2	4	Mike Whatley Honda	& Pipe
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	6:15PM	Field 2	4	Bank Plus	Trustmark
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	7:30PM	Field 2	4	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau	O. Smith Construction
Jun 26, 2020	Fri	5:00PM	Field 2	5	Trustmark	O. Smith Construction
Jun 26, 2020	Fri	6:15PM	Field 2	5	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Jun 26, 2020	Fri	7:30PM	Field 2	5	Mike Whatley Honda	Bank Plus
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 2	6	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau	Mike Whatley Honda
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	6:15PM	Field 2	6	Trustmark	Bank Plus
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	7:30PM	Field 2	6	O. Smith Construction	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
						over

Jul 07, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 2	7	O. Smith Construction	Bank Plus
Jul 07, 2020	Tue	6:15PM	Field 2	7	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau
Jul 07, 2020	Tue	7:30PM	Field 2	7	Trustmark	Mike Whatley Honda
Jul 10, 2020	Fri	5:00PM	Field 2	8	Lincoln Co. Farm Bureau	Trustmark
Jul 10, 2020	Fri	6:15PM	Field 2	8	Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe	O. Smith Construction
Jul 10, 2020	Fri	7:30PM	Field 2	8	Bank Plus	Mike Whatley Honda

This is the revised schedule. Play at Hansel King Sportsplex.